Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/4 standardpro.com
V: 04-14-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

Note: Due to cabinet/space limitations, not all options are available for all models in any given combination. Please consult with your factory repre-
sentative regarding specific options and exact cabinet dimension information.
ORDERING GUIDE
SLSOR
Series Volts
(V)
Watts Head / Lamp Lamp Type Color Options
SLSOR
06 -
12 -
24 -
6
12
24
See model
rating below
0 -
1N -
2N -
1S -
2S -
1M -
2M -
No Heads
One PAR18
Two PAR18
One MR16
Two MR16
One MR16
Two MR16
See lamp
list below
WH -
BK -
White (standard)
Black
AT, AUD, AUE1, FD6, LD, RFS, TD,
BT (Bluetooth Genio option)
1 Only available with AT and BT.
Note: AT and BT option available on 6V 36W, 50W models and 12V 36W, 50W, 72W, 100W. Please consult with your factory representative regarding specific voltage and wattage options.
Dropdown selections may not display correctly in web browsers. For full functionality, please download the file to use all features.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 3/4 standardpro.com
V: 04-14-2026
SLSOR
MODEL RATINGS
Model Volts
(V)
Wattage Capacities (W)
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
SLSOR06036 6 36 18 12 9
SLSOR06050 6 50 25 16 12
SLSOR06072 6 72 36 24 18
SLSOR06100 6 100 50 33 25
SLSOR06160 6 160 80 53 40
SLSOR06180 6 180 90 60 45
SLSOR12036 12 36 18 12 9
SLSOR12050 12 50 25 16 12
SLSOR12072 12 72 36 24 18
SLSOR12100 12 100 50 33 25
SLSOR12160 12 160 80 53 40
SLSOR12200 12 200 100 66 50
SLSOR12250 12 250 125 83 62
SLSOR24144 24 144 72 48 36
SLSOR24200 24 200 100 66 50
SLSOR24320 24 320 160 106 80
Note: AT and BT option available on 6V 36W, 50W models and 12V 36W, 50W, 72W, 100W. Please consult with your factory representative regarding specific voltage and wattage options.
LUMEN TABLEEMERGENCY LIGHTING OPTIONS
SMART OPTION
Watts Lumens
3W LJ 313
4W LJ 388